
 

 

Date: 13-11-2025 

REVISED ELIGIBILITY LIST – MAIN DRAW  
37TH SUB JUNIOR NATIONALS (U-15 & U-17) 

 
The following are the BAI Ranked players eligible to participate in  Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub-
Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 for Under 15 & 17 years  to be held at 
Bubaneswar, Odisha from 1st to 6th December 2025  directly in Main Draw as per BAI Circular. 
 

BOYS SINGLES U-15 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GIRLS SINGLES U-15 
 
 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Singh Wazir PNB 39902 1 
2 Khatri Harshit DLI 46225 2 
3 Sai Pushkar KTK 31897 3 
4 Choudhary Anshuman RAJ 35764 4 
5 S. L. Dhakshan TN 34316 5 
6 TUSHIR Aditya HAR 41109 5 
7 Singh Divyansh UP 31958 6 
8 Rana Shaurya Singh UTR 34043 7 
9 RAMASAMY Nithin Prakash TN 42439 7 
10 HOODA Jaivardhan HAR 27986 8 
11 BISHT Vivaan DLI 43956 9 
12 Thavil Vishwajit Ramchandra MAH 41718 10 
13 JANGRA Sanchit DLI 45448 11 
14 DANGI Aryan HAR 40194 12 
15 DHYANI Prabhu UTR 34777 13 
16 NEGI Aditya Singh UTR 43928 14 
17 SINGH Zorawar PNB 43801 14 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI 
Rank  

1 Manimuthu Shaina KTK 37025 1 
2 Chadaram Hamsini TS 39374 2 
3 Rathore Anvi RAJ 41531 3 
4 Ranjane Sharayu MAH 39253 4 
5 Govind Avni Vikram TS 35665 4 
6 Balaji Keerthi KTK 42282 5 
7 Chakraborty Aryama WB 39476 6 
8 SHELAR Soyara MAH 42831 7 
9 Yetchina Shruti TS 43228 7 
10 BARUWATI Subhrasree Smita ASM 43845 8 
11 Marvaniya Pankti GUJ 44928 9 
12 SINGH Agrima UP 39885 9 
13 SACHDEVA Amiya PNB 43603 10 
14 GULATI Inayat PNB 43647 11 
15 Patri Tanvi ORI 35887 12 
16 Paul Pratistha WB 39478 13 



 

 

BOYS DOUBLES U-15 
 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Rana Shaurya Singh UTR 34043 1 
2 Ghosh Swayamdyuti WB 39490 1 
3 Khatri Harshit DLI 46225 2 
4 Hooda Jaivardhan HAR 27986 2 
5 BISHT Vivaan DLI 43956 3 
6 NIMMAGADDA Chinmay Krishna DLI 43187 3 
7 Sammetla Hemanth Sri AP 46051 4 
8 SINGH Wazir PNB 39902 4 
9 Deshmukh Udayan MAH 39928 5 
10 Shelar Sayaji MAH 42830 5 
11 Negi Aditya UTR 43928 6 
12 Verma Tanmay UTR 39063 6 
13 A. Arjun TN 52443 7 
14 Katam Eswar Sai KTK 39682 8 
15 SWAMINATHAN Aarav KTK 41435 8 
16 Bindahalli Arvind Dhruv HAR 42732 9 
17 C. Vihaan KTK 35943 9 
18 Bhutki Mayuresh MAH 41509 9 
19 Thavil Vishwajit Ramchandra MAH 41718 9 
20 Puppala Krishav TS 38954 9 
21 WANKHEDE Chinmay  TS 39499 9 
22 JAIN Prakhar UP 30863 9 
23 SOLANKI Shubham UP 46465 9 

 
GIRLS DOUBLES U-15 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Ranjane Sharayu MAH 39253 1 
2 Shelar Soyara MAH 42831 1 
3 Rana Joel HAR 37662 2 
4 Dantuluri Vijaya Tejashwini AP 40413 2 
5 Chadaram Hamsini TS 39374 3 
6 RAMKUMAR Bhavanthiga TN 21691 3 
7 S. Neha TN 39757 3 
8 Somani Navika MP 42562 3 
9 Balaji Keerthi KTK 42282 4 
10 Joshi Shriya KTK 40801 4 
11 A. Nayonika TN 44799 5 
12 S. K. Yazhini TN 52803 5 
13 Nayak Swati ORI 46776 5 
14 Ojha Nimeesha ORI 44087 5 
15 Deepati Trishitha AP 44694 6 
16 Katam Reddy Sri Sloka AP 41544 6 
      

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 

MIXED DOUBLES U-15 
 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Sammetla Hemanth Sri AP 46051 1 
2 Ranjane Sharayu MAH 39253 1 
3 Dantuluri Vijaya Tejashwini AP 40413 2 
4 GULATI Inayat PNB 43647 3 
5 SINGH Zorawar PNB 43801 3 
6 S. Neha TN 39757 4 
7 Deshmukh Udayan MAH 39928 5 
8 Survase Sharvari MAH 50367 5 
9 RAMASAMY Nithin Prakash TN 42439 5 
10 Ghosh Swayamdyuti WB 39490 5 
11 A. Arjun TN 52443 6 
12 A. Nayonika TN 44799 6 
13 CHALLA Vijay Charan AP 45299 7 
14 Rana Joel HAR 37662 8 
15 GULIPALLI Venkata Chaitanya AP 43415 9 
16 Jain Deshna RAJ 36464 9 
      

 
BOYS SINGLES U-17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Ruparelia Dev MAH 34558 1 
2 Khangurra Jagsher Singh PNB 41830 1 
3 Changmai Bornil Akash ASM 31621 2 
4 Shadish Harshad KTK 31220 3 
5 , Pranav M. KTK 35716 4 
6 Divyansh Hardik KTK 30169 5 
7 Koundilya Prateek KTK 27968 5 
8 Chand Nishchal UTR 30262 5 
9 Bobba Akhil Reddy AP 32015 6 
10 Vanamala Shashank TS 35020 7 
11 MISHRA Shaurya MP 35308 8 
12 Thippana Charan Ram AP 26663 9 
13   Malsawmhlua MIZ 35385 10 
14 Raja Taranraj TN 37235 10 
15 PAHWA Vedant HAR 23916 11 
16 Kajla Jangjeet Singh RAJ 25172 11 



 

 

GIRLS SINGLES U-17 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOYS DOUBLES U-17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Manimuthu Shaina KTK 37025 1 
2 Rajesh   Lakshya KTK 39122 2 
3 Nandi Rishika DLI 35914 3 
4 Mallavarapu Haasana Sree AP 35367 4 
5 Rajkumar Aadhira TN 36715 4 
6 S. R. Diksha TN 34126 5 
7 Rajaiah Hithaishree L. KTK 30345 6 
8 Dubey Ayati GUJ 32428 7 
9 A. Mokshitha TN 42905 8 
10 Polavaram I.  Mohitha TN 34801 8 
11 Suryawanshi Gatha MAH 41511 9 
12 D. Laksha TN 24966 9 
13 Govind Avni Vikram TS 35665 9 
14 Shetty Aikya KTK 31522 10 
15 PATEL Oorja GUJ 35028 11 
16 THITE Ketaki MAH 34413 12 
17 BHATNAGAR Somyaa RAJ 26559 12 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 S. Pawan KTK 23511 1 
2 S. Puneeth KTK 23510 1 
3 Thippana Charan Ram AP 26663 2 
4 Veeram Reddy Hari Krishna AP 33944 2 
5 Vemai Kyoveio Mangsuan MNP 28396 3 
6 Ngangom Rishav MNP 43310 3 
7 Natraj Amith Raj KTK 30727 4 
8 Divyansh Hardik KTK 30169 4 
9 Bobba Akhil Reddy TS 32015 5 
10 Chand Nishchal UTR 30262 5 
11 RAHMAN Javed KER 39329 6 
12 MALAMMAL Vishnunath KER 39473 6 
13 Sharma Arnav RAJ 25341 7 
14 Kajla Jangjeet Singh RAJ 25172 7 
15 , Malsawmhlua MIZ 35385 8 
16 Kalahasthi Mahendra AP 20997 9 
17 BORAH Aanayan ASM 23935 9 



 

 

 
GIRLS DOUBLES U-17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

MIXED DOUBLES U-17 
 
 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Aditi Deepak Raj KTK 26899 1 
2 Vriddhi Ponnamma B. V KTK 26894 1 
3 SHETTY Aikya KTK 31522 2 
4 ROY Suhina KTK 20922 2 
5 Rajesh   Lakshya KTK 39122 3 
6 Manikandan Anjana TN 46401 3 
7 Suryaneni Sarayu TS 41425 3 
8 Devineni Lakshmi Ridhima TS 32656 4 
9 Siva Sankar Krithya TN 26963 5 
10 KOLAPANENI Gagana Sri Chowdary AP 35365 6 
11 MALLAVARAPU Haasana Sree AP 35367 6 
12 Baruah Kashyap Ishika KTK 34572 7 
13 SURYAWANSHI Gatha MAH 41511 7 
14 SHINDE Pranjal Prashant MAH 38006 7 
15 A. Ananya TN 24929 8 
16 A. S. Anushkaa Jennifer TN 49842 9 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Aditi Deepak Raj KTK 26899 1 
2 S. Punith KTK 23510 1 
3 Manikandan Anjana TN 46401 2 
4 Sharma Arnav RAJ 25341 3 
5 Raja Taranraj TN 37235 3 
6 Siva Sankar Krithya TN 26963 3 
7 Changmai Bhavishya ASM 21500 4 
8 SINGH Aksh DLI 29632 4 
9 R. Jananika PY 35100 4 
10 Kajla Jangjeet Singh RAJ 25172 5 
11 A. Ananya TN 24929 5 
12 A. Sachin TN 36874 6 
13 Ngangom Rishav MNP 43310 7 
14 R.S. Mohamed Nafeez TN 22076 7 
15 Natraj Amith Raj KTK 30727 8 
16 Rajesh   Lakshya KTK 39122 8 
17 Bhardwaj Mokshita RAJ 32442 8 
18 Soni Yash RAJ 32443 8 
1920 Chaurasia Sanrekh UP 35603 8 
 Chouhan Shruti UP 22035 8 



 

 

 
ATTENTION:  

 In pair events both the players shall be from the above list. 
 In case of absentees further ranked players are not eligible in their quota.  
 All the above eligible players should send their entries from their respective Member 

Associations. 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Sekhar C.Biswas )              (Sanjay Mishra )                                   (Omar Rashid) 
  Vice President,BAI &           General Secretary              Joint Secretary,BAI &  
  Chairman , TC-BAI   Badminton Association of India     Convenor ,TC-BAI 

 
 

Copy to: The President, BAI  
 
 
 
 


